
U14s Boys Fixtures 2023/24
East II Conference

CVL

Date Day Tip Off Time Home Team Away Team Location

02/12/2023 Saturday 13:00 Cambridge Cats Black Under 14 Boys Long Road Sixth Form College, CB2 8PX

16/12/2023 Saturday 11:00 Under 14 Boys Barnet Bulldogs Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

06/01/2024 Saturday 13:00 Cambridge Cats Red Under 14 Boys Long Road Sixth Form College, CB2 8PX

13/01/2024 Saturday 12:00 Stevenage Royals Under 14 Boys Marriotts School Leisure Centre, SG2 0AN

21/01/2024 Sunday 15:30 Aylesbury Dux Under 14 Boys Aylesbury High School, HP21 7SX

03/02/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 14 Boys Milton Keynes Breakers II Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

10/02/2024 Saturday 15:00 North Herts Knights Under 14 Boys Pendleton Sports Centre, SG15 6XS

18/02/2024 Sunday 12:00 Bedford Thunder Under 14 Boys Bedford Academy, MK42 9TR

24/02/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 14 Boys Cambourne Falcons Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

03/03/2024 Sunday 12:15 Oaklands College Wolves II Under 14 Boys Oaklands College (St Albans Campus), AL4 0JA

09/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 14 Boys Cambridge Cats Black Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

Date Day Tip Location

28/01/2024 Sunday 3.05pm Marks Hall Sports Centre, Harlow, CM17 9LX

28/01/2024 Sunday 5.05pm Marks Hall Sports Centre, Harlow, CM17 9LX

25/02/2024 Sunday 3.35pm Marks Hall Sports Centre, Harlow, CM17 9LX

25/02/2024 Sunday 5.35pm Marks Hall Sports Centre, Harlow, CM17 9LX

12/05/2024 Sunday 2.05pm Marks Hall Sports Centre, Harlow, CM17 9LX

12/05/2024 Sunday 4.05pm Marks Hall Sports Centre, Harlow, CM17 9LX

12/05/2024 Sunday 5.05pm Marks Hall Sports Centre, Harlow, CM17 9LX

02/06/2024 Sunday 11.20am-5.30pm Marks Hall Sports Centre, Harlow, CM17 9LX
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